LAMPIRAN

Age | Course Gender | CGPA | Stress_Level | Depression_Score | Anxiety_Score | Sleep_Quality
25 | Others Male 3.56 3 3 2 | Good
24 | Engineering | Female | 2.44 0 3 0 | Average
19 | Business Female | 3.74 4 0 3 | Good

Computer
19 | Science Male 3.65 2 1 0 | Average
18 | Business Male 3.4 3 3 4 | Good
21 | Medical Female | 3.35 2 4 3 | Good
18 | Law Male 3.65 2 2 5 | Good
21 | Business Female | 3.4 0 3 3 | Average
24 | Medical Male 3.8 3 2 1| Poor
19 | Engineering | Female | 3.05 2 5 0 | Average
23 | Law Female | 3.74 3 2 4 | Average
28 | Engineering | Female 3 0 3 | Average
Computer
22 | Science Male 3.19 1 1 3 | Average
27 | Medical Male 3.26 3 2 2 | Average
24 | Medical Female | 3.2 3 0 3 | Average
25 | Law Male 3.61 3 1 5 | Good
18 | Medical Female | 3.85 4 1 3 | Good
19 | Medical Male 3.26 5 1 1 | Good
Computer
22 | Science Male 3.46 3 1 0 | Good
20 | Medical Male 3.43 2 2 2 | Good
20 | Business Male 3.38 5 3 2 | Average
Computer
27 | Science Male 3.56 1 3 2 | Good
31 | Medical Female | 3.5 4 5 2 | Average
Computer
18 | Science Female | 3.6 2 0 5 | Good
26 | Law Male 3.08 0 0 3 | Average
28 | Others Female | 3.6 5 1 3 | Good
35 | Medical Female | 3.88 5 5 4 | Good
Computer
24 | Science Female | 3.43 3 1 3 | Good
19 | Others Male 3.21 3 1 2 | Good
22 | Engineering | Female | 3.62 3 2 1 | Average
22 | Engineering | Female | 3.16 2 1 5 | Good
Computer
26 | Science Female | 3.71 3 1 2 | Good
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Physical_Activi | Diet_Quali | Social_Suppo | Relationship_Stat | Substance_U | Counseling_Service_U
ty ty rt us se se
Moderate Good Moderate Married Never Never

Low Average Low Single Occasionally | Occasionally
Low Average Moderate In a Relationship | Never Occasionally
Low Average Moderate Single Never

Low Average High Married Never Never
Moderate Good High Single Never Never
Moderate Average Moderate Single Never Never

Low Average Low Married Never Never

Low Average Moderate Single Frequently Never
Moderate Good Low In a Relationship Occasionally
Low Good Moderate In a Relationship Occasionally
Moderate Average Moderate In a Relationship | Never Occasionally
Moderate Average Moderate In a Relationship | Never Occasionally
Moderate Average High In a Relationship | Never Occasionally
Low Poor Moderate Single Never Occasionally
Low Average Moderate In a Relationship | Never Never

Low Average Moderate Married Never Never

Low Average High Single Never Never
Moderate Average Moderate In a Relationship | Never Frequently
High Average Low Single Occasionally | Never
Moderate Average Low Single Never Never

High Good High Single Never Never
Moderate Average High Single Never Occasionally
Low Average Low Single Never Never
Moderate Poor Low Single Never Never
Moderate Average High In a Relationship Never

High Average High In a Relationship | Never Never
Moderate Average Moderate Single Never Never
Moderate Average Moderate In a Relationship | Never Never

High Average Moderate Single Never Frequently
Low Average Moderate Single Never Never
Moderate Average High Single Never Never
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Family_His | Chronic_Ill | Financial_St | Extracurricular_Invol | Semester_Credit | Residence_
tory ness ress vement _Load Type

No No 2 | Moderate 17 | On-Campus
No No 3 | Low 27 | On-Campus
No No 4 | High 15 | On-Campus
No No 4 | Moderate 20 | Off-Campus
No Yes 0 | High 23 | On-Campus
No No 5 | Moderate 19 | Off-Campus
No No 4 | Moderate 20 | Off-Campus
Yes No 3 | Moderate 23 | On-Campus
Yes No 2 | Low 28 | On-Campus
Yes No 1 | Moderate 27 | Off-Campus
No No 3 | Moderate 22 | Off-Campus
Yes No 0 | Moderate 20 | Off-Campus
No No 1 | High 17 | On-Campus
No No 1 | Moderate 17 | With Family
No No 2 | Moderate 18 | On-Campus
Yes No 4 | Moderate 25 | Off-Campus
Yes No 1 | Moderate 23 | Off-Campus
Yes No 4 | Moderate 29 | With Family
No No 4 | High 29 | Off-Campus
No No 3 | Low 16 | With Family
No No 4 | Low 22 | On-Campus
Yes No 4 | Moderate 17 | On-Campus
No No 3 | High 17 | Off-Campus
No No 2 | Low 25 | On-Campus
Yes No 4 | Low 16 | Off-Campus
No No 2 | Low 22 | With Family
Yes No 3 | Moderate 29 | Off-Campus
Yes No 5 | Low 27 | Off-Campus
No No 4 | Moderate 18 | Off-Campus
Yes No 5| Low 24 | On-Campus
No No 3 | Low 21 | On-Campus
No No 3 | Low 22 | On-Campus
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